CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Metpis P.b.

[Ay6uHcbkuin B.b.
[Ay6uHcbkunin B.b.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

2020

BiHHMUSA

B 250 11/ 49.25596 /] 28.34847

05.09.2020 07:14:31

CoHAUYHO

2

47

272.440

0

0

0

Kop, Kny6

227218 PoratuH
227158 PoratuH
227158 PoratuH

Kny6 PoratuH

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
3asaBneHo MpusoBux
27 0
20 0
0 0

11:08:15
11:19:53
1166.87

1109.05

11:08:15
11:19:53
00:11:38

o

banun banwu pasom
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 10:17:49



